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	Core depth (cm)
	Aulacoseira
	Achnanthidium
	Encyonema
	Pinnularia
	Frustula
	Eunotia
	Anomoeoneis
	Navicula
	Surirella
	Gomphonema
	Other

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  70
	86
	  7
	16
	11
	68
	  25
	77
	13
	  1
	  4
	 12

	310
	  2
	16
	  7
	  3
	46
	  64
	79
	77
	  4
	  3
	   8

	330
	  2
	88
	  3
	  2
	15
	118
	53
	13
	  0
	  4
	   3

	470
	67
	31
	11
	  6
	52
	  48
	74
	16
	  0
	25
	   7
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Supplementary Table   2.  Counts of diatom genera in supplemental samples.            

Core  depth (cm)  Aulacoseira  Achnanthidium  Encyonema  Pinnularia  Frustula  Eunotia  Anomoeoneis  Navicula  Surirella  Gomphonema  Other  

            

            

   70  86     7  16  11  68     25  77  13     1     4    12  

310     2  16     7     3  46     64  79  77     4     3      8  

330     2  88     3     2  15  118  53  13     0     4      3  

470  67  31  11     6  52     48  74  16     0  25      7  

